Activity list [2025-26
DATE DAYS ACTIVITY
1 April Tues Session starts + welcome of the students
7 April Mon World health day (special assembly)
10 April Thur Session starts for class 11t
19April Sat Art competition(1 -5) collage making competition( 6 - 9)
22 April Mon Special assembly on Earth Day
26 April Sat Singing competition (1-9) X Mental Gymnastics
29 April Tues Pintoo Sir Death Anniversary
31 April Register day
3 May Sat English writing competition (1 -5), Essay competition (6-9,11)
5 May Mon UTI(1to VIII)
10 May Sat Card making activity on mother’s day(1-8)& Mothers meet(1,II)
15 May Thurs PTM (Summer vacation I to VIII)+Register day
| 16 May Fri Summer camp starts
31 May Sat Summer camp performance +Register day
31 may to 30 June Mon Summer vacation (1 to 8)
23 June Mon School reopen (IX - XII)
26 june Thur UT-1 (IX-XII)
1 July Tues School Reopen (1 - VIII)
11 July Fri Special assembly (World population day)
12 July Sat Maths Quiz (1to 8)
19July Sat Investiture ceremony
26 July Sat English Elocution competition (I to V)
31July Thur Register day
2 August Sat English Debate competition (VI - IX and XI)
.| 4 Aug Mon UTII
8 Aug Fri Rakhi making activity+NukkadNatak(Rani Karmwati)
14 Aug Thurs Janmastami celebration
15 August Fri Independence day celebration
16 August Sat Janmastami holiday
22 August Fri Spell bee
23 August Sat PTMII
29 August Fri Sports Day( MjDhyan Chand bday)
31 August Sat Register day




